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Classifica Femminile "Oltre al Miglio c'e di Piu"

Atleta

SF35
IACONO Cristina
GRAVINA Elide May
IPRA RAMONA
ZANI PAOLA
MAMMARELLA Silvia Jessi
CAPELLI Silvia
TATANI Klodiana
ROVEDA YLENIA

SF40

Atleta
DRELICHARZ JOANNA
MARTA

LEOMBRUNO Sabrina
BARONE Ida Anna grazia
BONINI SIMONA

SUTTI CRISTINA

CESANA SARA

BELLONI ELENA

SF45
Atleta
CASUSCELLI Maria
BOIDO Maria Pia
NOLAZCO Hernandez Ladim

CAGLIANI Alessandra
FARRE Giampiera
RAINERI Sara Maria luis
BROZZI Tiziana

PYSZKA KAROLINA
DALLAVALLE ELISABETTA
ZANLUNGO Claudia
CAVALLI Monica

MAVER Monica

SF50

Atleta
GALLI' Cristina
LO RUSSO Maria

VOLPARI Eva
BERETTA Alessandra
FABBRI Marilena
MAGARELLI Silvia
VANONI Fabiana

Anno

1980
1981
1984
1984
1981
1983
1983
1983

Anno
1977

1978
1976
1975
1978
1975
1979

Anno
1972
1973
1971

1974
1972
1974
1970
1970
1972
1972
1970
1970

Anno
1968
1968

1969
1966
1967
1965
1965

Cat.

SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF35

Cat.
SF40

SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40

Cat.
SFA5
SF45
SF45

SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45

Cat.
SF50
SF50

SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50

Societa

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
G.P. TALAMONA

RUNNING OLTREPO'

MI830 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS
MI296 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI271 LA MICHETTA

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

Societa
ATLETICA LONATO

MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM
SA265 A.S.D. C.U.S. SALERNO
G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI
EUROATLETICA 2002

A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO

Societa
MI588 ATL. GISA
MI271 LA MICHETTA

PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
MI1609 ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA
SCALA

MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

MI1764 BOCCONI SPORT TEAM SSD ARL
PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

Societa

BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM

CR041 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL.
ARVEDI

CS001 ATHLETIC TEAM UISP

CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA

MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.

Punti

2892
515
445
382
316
282
132

1

Punti
2089

1135
531
412
358

374
40

Punti
1585
1218
1188

1170
594
570
432
375
352
332
167

Punti
3158
3129

2304
1987
966
512
458

Gare

6
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio

Gare
3

3
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio

Miglio

Gare

Miglio
Miglio

Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio

Gare

4

2
Miglio
Miglio
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SIVIERO ANNA

SF55
Atleta

CAGLIANI PAOLA
CAGLIANI Liliana
MASCOLO Anna
LI PERNI MARIUCCIA
MENNA DOLCIZIA
BELLONI Giancarla
SF60
Atleta
ROSSI Rosanna
BARONE FRANCESCA
MANCINI ANTONIETTA
FUMAGALLI Lorella
TAEGGI ANNA MARIA
HAMILL Catherine Patric
SF65
Atleta
GALBANI ANNAMARIA
DEL PESCO Gabriella
SF70
Atleta
CALDARULO Francesca
DE PACE TERESA

VALASSINA GABRIELLA

1966

Anno

1961
1963
1964
1962
1963
1961

Anno
1955
1958
1959
1958
1955

1957

Anno
1952
1953

Anno
1947
1945
1947

SF50

Cat.

SF55
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF55

Cat.
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60

SF60

Cat.
SF65
SF65

Cat.

SF70
SF70
SF70

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

Societa

MI609 ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA
SCALA

CS001 ATHLETIC TEAM UISP

BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

TEMPO IMPEGNATO-ATL. TIDIESSE
BG726 ROMANO RUNNING

Societa

PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
ATLETICA LONATO

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

Societa
LA MICHETTA
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

Societa

MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM

PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

306

Punti

3499

2258

1107
547

387
3

Punti
1332
848
776
707
443
101

Punti
840
466

Punti
1550
498
205

Miglio

Gare

Miglio
Miglio

Gare

Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Gare
Miglio
Miglio

Gare

Miglio



